
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

By Mail 3518 10 1 0 0 6 0 26

Correction 95 3 0 0 0 1 0 0

Electronic Volunteer 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 168 2 0 0 0 5 1 0

Federal Postcard Application 199 6 0 0 0 4 0 0

In Person 2717 6 0 0 0 4 0 0

Jury Notice 52 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 346194 48 4 1 0 96 3 7

NVRA by Mail 65 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Online Mail In Request 5541 3 0 0 0 10 1 1

Online Voter Registration 377170 96 6 0 0 104 1 0

Online Voter Update 2720 2 0 1 0 4 0 0

Other Means 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Provisional Ballot Change 138 2 0 0 0 3 0 0

Same Day Early Voting 251138 69 4 1 2 36 1 1

Same Day Election Day 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Same Day Provisional 2314 5 0 0 0 4 0 0

Social Security Administration 10452 24 3 2 0 21 2 0

State Designated Agencies 41 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

USPS Sticker 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volunteer 87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Notification Card 41 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Charles
User Name: Beswick, Daniel Wade

Date: 11/20/2024
Report No.: VR-013

724 284 18 5 2 304 9 1346TOTAL 43

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Death Notice 39 10 0 0 0 10 0 59

Death Notices Other than DHMH 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

Duplicate 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

Moved Out of State 6 2 0 0 0 1 2 11

MDVOTERS Page : 1

charc
Rectangle

charc
Rectangle



Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Charles
User Name: Beswick, Daniel Wade

Date: 11/20/2024
Report No.: VR-013

Voter Request 10 2 0 0 0 2 0 14

342 67 0 3 1 112 6 531TOTAL

County Transfer Out -274 -49 0 -3 -1 -98 -4 -429

Duplicate/Merged 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 6

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

145 44 3 9 1 185 18 405

135 106 14 8 8 117 405

From

To 17

-10 62 11 -1 7 -68 -1 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

75724 23317 155 454 103 25042 1098 125893

724 284 18 5 2 304 1346

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 9

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

36

-62 -16

19 0

0 0

0 0

0

8

-14

0

-2

63

-94

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-10

-6 -2

62 11

0 0

-1 7

0

-68

0

-1

0

0

-8

* REACTIVATED (+) 103 25 1 1 1 40 1 172

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -274 -49 0 -3 -1 -98 -4 -429

76235 23640 185 456 112 25214 1101 126943END OF REPORT TOTALS

MDVOTERS Page : 2

charc
Rectangle



Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Charles
User Name: Beswick, Daniel Wade

Date: 11/20/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 10

Correction 8 1 0 0 0 3 0 12

Death Notice 4 1 0 0 0 3 0 8

FPCA 11 1 0 1 0 9 0 22

In Person 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 8

Motor Vehicle Administration 13 3 0 0 0 4 0 20

Moved Out of State 4 6 0 0 0 1 0 11

Online Mail In Request 31 8 0 0 0 14 0 53

Online Voter Registration 18 5 0 0 0 9 1 33

Online Voter Update 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

Provisional Ballot Change 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Same Day Early Voting 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Same Day Provisional 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Volunteer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4

140 36 0 1 0 62 2 241TOTAL

-28 -5 0 0 0 -11 -1County Transfer Out -45

Duplicate/Merged 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

5605 2287 0 80 13 2720 104 10809BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -15 -9 0 0 0 -7 0 -31

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

-1

6 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

1

0

0

0

0

8

*REACTIVATED (-) -102 -23 0 -1 0 -45 -1 -172

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -28 0-5 0 0 -11 -1 -45

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDVOTERS Page : 3

charc
Rectangle



Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Charles
User Name: Beswick, Daniel Wade

Date: 11/20/2024
Report No.: VR-013

5465 2252 0 79 13 2658 102 10569TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

76235 23640 185 456 112 25214 1101 126943ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 5465 2252 0 79 13 2658 102 10569

81700 25892 185 535 125 27872 1203 137512TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

464

1850

0

1
Address Changes Statewide 43336

MDVOTERS Page : 4

charc
Rectangle


