

Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

**ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION**

<b>METHOD</b>	<b>DEM</b>	<b>REP</b>	<b>NLM</b>	<b>LIB</b>	<b>GRN</b>	<b>UNA</b>	<b>OTHERS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>EXACT DUPES</b>
Absentee Ballot Application	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	6
By Mail	18	10	1	0	0	6	0	35	26
Correction	5	3	0	0	0	1	0	9	0
Electronic Volunteer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
ERIC Report	8	2	0	0	0	5	1	16	0
Federal Postcard Application	9	6	0	0	0	4	0	19	0
In Person	17	6	0	0	0	4	0	27	0
Jury Notice	2	1	0	0	0	2	0	5	0
Motor Vehicle Administration	194	48	4	1	0	96	3	346	7
NVRA by Mail	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	2
Online Mail In Request	41	3	0	0	0	10	1	55	1
Online Voter Registration	170	96	6	0	0	104	1	377	0
Online Voter Update	20	2	0	1	0	4	0	27	0
Other Means	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	0
Provisional Ballot Change	8	2	0	0	0	3	0	13	0
Same Day Early Voting	138	69	4	1	2	36	1	251	1
Same Day Election Day	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Same Day Provisional	14	5	0	0	0	4	0	23	0
Social Security Administration	52	24	3	2	0	21	2	104	0
State Designated Agencies	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	4	0
USPS Sticker	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	0
Volunteer	7	1	0	0	0	0	0	8	0
Voter Notification Card	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	4	0
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>724</b>	<b>284</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>304</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>1346</b>	<b>43</b>

**SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS**

<b>REASON</b>	<b>DEM</b>	<b>REP</b>	<b>NLM</b>	<b>LIB</b>	<b>GRN</b>	<b>UNA</b>	<b>OTHERS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Death Notice	39	10	0	0	0	10	0	59
Death Notices Other than DHMH	6	2	0	0	0	0	0	8
Duplicate	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	4
Moved Out of State	6	2	0	0	0	1	2	11

# Monthly Statistical Report

Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Voter Request	10	2	0	0	0	2	0	14
Duplicate/Merged	4	1	0	0	0	1	0	6
County Transfer Out	-274	-49	0	-3	-1	-98	-4	-429
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>342</b>	<b>67</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>531</b>

## AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE	DEM	REP	NLM	LIB	GRN	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
From	145	44	3	9	1	185	18	405
To	135	106	14	8	8	117	17	405
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>-10</b>	<b>62</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>-1</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>-68</b>	<b>-1</b>	<b>0</b>

## CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	NLM	LIB	GRN	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
BEGINNING OF REPORT	75724	23317	155	454	103	25042	1098	125893
ADDITIONS (+)	724	284	18	5	2	304	9	1346
REINSTATED (+)	36	19	0	0	0	8	0	63
CANCELLED (-)	-62	-16	0	0	0	-14	-2	-94
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-)	-274	-49	0	-3	-1	-98	-4	-429
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)	-10	62	11	-1	7	-68	-1	0
* INACTIVATED (-)	-6	-2	0	0	0	0	0	-8
* REACTIVATED (+)	103	25	1	1	1	40	1	172
<b>END OF REPORT TOTALS</b>	<b>76235</b>	<b>23640</b>	<b>185</b>	<b>456</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>25214</b>	<b>1101</b>	<b>126943</b>

Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

**INACTIVE REGISTRATION**

**SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS**

REASON	DEM	REP	NLM	LIB	GRN	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
Absentee Ballot Application	6	2	0	0	0	2	0	10
Correction	8	1	0	0	0	3	0	12
Death Notice	4	1	0	0	0	3	0	8
FPCA	11	1	0	1	0	9	0	22
In Person	5	1	0	0	0	2	0	8
Motor Vehicle Administration	13	3	0	0	0	4	0	20
Moved Out of State	4	6	0	0	0	1	0	11
Online Mail In Request	31	8	0	0	0	14	0	53
Online Voter Registration	18	5	0	0	0	9	1	33
Online Voter Update	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	5
Provisional Ballot Change	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Same Day Early Voting	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	4
Same Day Provisional	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
Volunteer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Voter Request	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	4
Duplicate/Merged	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
County Transfer Out	-28	-5	0	0	0	-11	-1	-45
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>140</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>62</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>241</b>

**CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION**

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	NLM	LIB	GRN	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
BEGINNING OF REPORT	5605	2287	0	80	13	2720	104	10809
* INACTIVATED (+)	6	2	0	0	0	0	0	8
*REACTIVATED (-)	-102	-23	0	-1	0	-45	-1	-172
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-)	-28	-5	0	0	0	-11	-1	-45
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)	-1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-)	-15	-9	0	0	0	-7	0	-31
PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

<b>TOTAL INACTIVE</b>	5465	2252	0	79	13	2658	102	<b>10569</b>
-----------------------	------	------	---	----	----	------	-----	--------------

## TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	NLM	LIB	GRN	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
ACTIVE REGISTRATION	76235	23640	185	456	112	25214	1101	126943
INACTIVE REGISTRATION	5465	2252	0	79	13	2658	102	10569
<b>TOTAL RECORDS</b>	<b>81700</b>	<b>25892</b>	<b>185</b>	<b>535</b>	<b>125</b>	<b>27872</b>	<b>1203</b>	<b>137512</b>

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

464

Address Changes Statewide

43336

Confirmation Mailings Sent

0

Name Changes

1850

Confirmation Responses

1

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Date report completed

Other = Those individuals designating affiliation with a party that is  
not established under Maryland Law.

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.